CARRICK GOLD LIMITED (ASX:CRK)

TOP 20 SHAREHOLDERS after completion of RIGHTS ISSUE

Citicorp Nominees Pty Ltd

Link Group

Mrs Susan Carr

JP Morgan Nominees Aust Ltd
National Nominees Ltd

Bond Street Custodians Ltd

Mr John Nkusi

HSBC Custody Nominees Aust Ltd
Agens Pty Ltd

10. Norfolk Enchants Pty Ltd

11. Pershing Aust Nominees Ltd
12. Mr Paul & Mrs Lorraine Cayzer
13. Catholic Church Insurances Ltd
14. Consolidated Nominees Pty Ltd
15. Mr Dongbin Yao

16. Mr Bevan Jaggard

17. Mr John McKinstry

18. Renergy Pty Ltd

19. Hestian Pty Ltd

20. Lawstar Pty Ltd
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Total Shares on Issue

44,501,246
25,465,310
14,710,000
12,695,283
12,283,820
6,017,714
4,800,000
4,071,706
1,581,477
1,198,935
956,596
930,000
900,000
757,664
754,863
754,800
751,920
738,000
684,451
666,000

135,219,785

168,910,000

e

26.34%
15.07%
8.71%
7.51%
7.27%
3.56%
2.84%
2.41%
0.94%
0.71%
0.57%
0.55%
0.53%
0.45%
0.44%
0.44%
0.44%
0.44%
0.41%
0.39%

100.00%

J- Carrick
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